SHOW NAME
Revolution Rock

Nov 28 2020

HOST NAME

Dave Konstantino

& Adam Peltier

CRTC CODE TIME START TIME FINISH ARTIST/PSA

12
21
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
21
21
12
21
12
21
12
21
12
21
12
21
12
12
21
21
21

19:01

19:18

19:37

19:45

20:02

20:15

20:20

20:33
20:45

19:05 Talking
Priors
Itchy Self
Ancient Shapes
Toxic Shock
Sweet Dave
19:21 Talking
Jeff Rosenstock
Jeff Rosenstock
Partner
Self-Cut Bangs
The OBGMS
19:40 Talking
Pylon
19:56 Pylon Interview Part 1
Pylon
20:13 Pylon Interview Part 2
Pylon
20:18 Talking
Pylon
20:28 Pylon Interview Part 3
Pylon
20:45 Pylon Interview Part 4
20:47 Talking
Pylon
Pylon
Pylon

CAN CON Total = 38%

There is a gap for PSA/IDs at the 29-30 min mark, the 59-1 hour mark, and the 1 and a half hour mark.

SONG

Destroyer

B What You B
Transparent Brain
Intoxicated

Heart Is Cold

Fox In The Snow

Please Don't Rock Me Tonight
Honey

After All

Not Again

Danger

Gyrate

Precaution (Razz Tape Demo)
Recent Title

Crazy

Driving School

Functionality (Razz Tape Demo)
K

ALBUM

New Pleasure

Here's The Rub EP

Rats Forever
Brazen Hussies
Pink Dreams

2020 Dump

Saving For A Custom Van

Never Give Up
Self-Cut Bangs
The End
Gyrate

Chomp

Pylon Box
Pylon Box
Chomp

Gyrate

Pylon Box
Chomp

CANCON

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes



